Ipswich: 26 September 2023

R1 Tab Venue Mode Maiden H

15:16 | Maiden 431m
NAME TRAINER
Blg And Cheesy
Black Paul Sutton
VeIocnty Yin .
Black B Roan Enright
No Pennies
Black D Ned Snow
Mukali
Black D Jeff Crawford
Stricken
Black B Marion Goodwin

Mldnlght Betty

Black Corey Mutton
Al's Cruising

Wht & Fwn D Bob Higgs
Baroski

Red Fwn B Darren Russell

Small Fries (SCR) Ronald Newland

SOEHEUWSwMH

Winter Nights (SCR) John Mccarthy

R3 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com Maiden H
16:07 | Maiden 431m
NAME TRAINER
No Money Here
. Wh & Blk D Corey Mutton
— Screamlng Blaze

Black D Ronald Newland

Asti's Rescue

Blue BdI B Ned Snow

Game Of Patience

Red Fwn B Darren Russell

Boom Boom Bernie

Lt BdI B David Bailey
Mldnlght Gunn

Black D Kerry Hoggan
Daikoku Flyer

Black D Ned Snow
Trapezmd .
Black D Jayson Valentine

Rapid Dozer (SCR) Corey Mutton

SOHHEUJSwP

Bow Street (SCR) Shane Topping

R5 Greyhounds Make Great Pets
16:47 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME TRAINER
n glz)égtoBQueen Justin Bowe
Sara's Tiger

—
=72= Brindle B
—

Fancy Gift (SCR) Tom Tzouvelis

Orson Ivy

Wh &BIk B Evelyn Harris

Clear To Pass

Blue Bdl B Marion Goodwin
Tarawi Lola .
Wh & BdI B Peter O'Reilly

Tayla's Lass (SCR)
Mmter Delight

BHHme

Black Phillip Shaxson
79/ BBIIaCk Delight Luke Weedin
% (into 7) &
» WhlsBpermg Ella

I Gregory Sternber;
RN gory terberg

Stephen Howarth

Patricia Carrington

Kennel closes 14:31

Golden Chase Puppy Auction 08/10/23

PRIZE MONEY $3,000 R2 Sky Racing Maiden H
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150 15:30 | Maiden 431m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Zar's Rescue
6 NBT Black B
25 NBT E Stormy Rose (SCR)
Sidonia
3 Black B
3434  25.51
Cash On Demand
n Black D
N/A NBT
It's Holley
5 Fawn B
27 25.96
P”"g Amelia
E Black B
N/A NBT
villain (SCR)
2722 25.79 Yosti
B Black B
N/A NBT . Rapid Popeye
45 ks FoPeY
787  27.04 -7 (into7)
’ ,] @ 'é'liLg)g Rocket
5475  25.95 Y it 2)
PRIZE MONEY $3,000 R4 Dover & Sons
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150 1627 | NOV 431m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Smooth As Sleek
3 NBT Black B
Lasting Love
8378  26.02 )= Black B
My Mone
N/A NBT 3 BiceD Y
Spring Alex
N/A NBT n ef\.fvn £
Brawl
7 NBT 5 Fawn D
Velocity Cora
8 26.56 E Black B y
Master Limit
N/A  NBT Black D
6378 NBT Rusa Range (SCR)
. Bear
,9,‘ BIac!wyn s
56 26.29 %Y. (into 8)
6555 25.98 110] Slick Ram (SCR)
PRIZE MONEY $4,600 R6
$2.9K - $920 - $460 - $230 1707 | 5th Grade 520m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Cool Rumours
3211 30.69 Black B
== Mitchell's Lass
4673 NBT =7= Red Fwn B
Bundy Prize
1315 NBT 3 puncy
6164 NBT Weed Killer
n Black B
6621 31.10 Orbital
5 Black B
3523 NBT Queen Of Cakes
E Blue B
3237 30.72 N
Po Valentina
oRRY.Y
4616  31.14
S ot On Albert
B ueB
4425 30.74
797 7 Make Noise (SCR)
6634 3146 110} Brigginshaw (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Ned Snow 72 26.00
Darren Johnstone 3431 25.69
Jeff Crawford N/A NBT
Corey Mutton 7 NBT
Terry Guymer 7366  26.31
Pauline Byers 2326 25.74
Karen Tribe 4361 25.65
Marion Goodwin N/A NBT
Corey Mutton 76 26.55
David Bailey 3644  26.33
PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Darren Johnstone 6624 25.45
Kerry Hoggan 51 25.38
Nicole Connell 1222 2544
Pauline Byers 2243 2538
Terry Guymer 14 25.41
Larry Franks 3548  26.99
Marion Goodwin 413 25.13
John Mccarthy 8411 25.30
Robert Essex 3154  25.73
Justin Bowe 1381 25.24

PRIZE MONEY $4,600
$2.9K - $920 - $460 - $230

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Jeff Crawford 1541 30.89
Patricia Carrington 2232 3117
Shane Topping 6418  30.47
Luke Weeding 6415  30.59
Eric Raeburn 1225  30.88
Stephen Neary 2531 31.37
Evelyn Harris 5718 NBT
Gregory Brennan 2225 30.67
Justin Bowe 5274  30.83
Neil Catchpole 2434 30.73
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Ipswich: 26 September 2023

17:22 | 4th/5th Grade 520m

NAME
Lenny Large
BIackDy g
Glen's Wish

Brindle D
Japanese Black
Black D
Lightning Buzz
Fawn D

Baby Guinness
Black B

Rebel Blaster
Black D

Booming Boo Boo
Black D

Sirius Wilson
Black D

Showtime Caesar (SCR)

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RGN - |

Black Delight (SCR)

West Moreton Pet Foods

R
= Best 8 431m

18:04

NAME

Runaway Babe
Black B

Spring Rock
Rg)d Bdﬁa

Mexican Bandit
Red BdI D

Spring Cedar (SCR)

Vacant Box

Spring Boorowa
Dark BdI B

Spring Fern
Bgck Bg

Laurie's Delight
Dark Bdl B

Tab

i 5th Grade 431m

18:40

NAME

Keep You Posted
Brindle B

= Single Figures
=Z= Brindle D
—

Big Apatite
Blagck Bp

Sirius Suzie
Black B

She Wolf
Lt Fawn B

Cake Is Bad
Wh & Blue D

Black B

Quantum Blue
Blue B

Showtime Fergus (SCR)

3
4

5
6
Amira
8

9

10,

Dash Handy (SCR)

R7 Golden View Greyhound Complex

TRAINER

Evelyn Harris
Patricia Carrington
John Quarman

Tom Tzouvelis
Stephen Mcdermott
Peter O'Reilly

Peter O'Reilly

Darren Johnstone

Michael Geraghty
Luke Weeding

Kennel closes 14:31

LAST 4

4615

7725

4245

2531

7747

6122

1548

3333

3615
4425

PRIZE MONEY $5,000
$3.2K - $1K - $500 - $250

BEST T/D

NBT

30.85

30.83

31.30

30.63

30.85

30.59

31.62

31.04
30.74

PRIZE MONEY $3,650
$2.4K - $760 - $280 - $140

TRAINER

Denise Robinson
Pauline Byers

Lindsay Joyce

Pauline Byers

Pauline Byers
Pauline Byers

Evelyn Harris

LAST 4

1237

1353

1144

2786

2711

3337

1662

BEST T/D

25.00

24.87

24.96

24.94

24.94

25.01

25.62

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$600 - $300 - $150

$1.9K -

TRAINER

Patricia Carrington
Eric Raeburn
Jason Aylward
Darren Johnstone
Gary Moore
Stephen Neary
Gregory Sternberg

Lyndall Brand

Michael Geraghty

Justin Bowe

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

6128

3153

3184

4733

2282

8485

2413

6572

6254
3565

BEST T/D

25.15

25.24

25.27

25.35

25.27

25.31

25.06

25.57

25.18
25.22

N

RS Just Greyhound Photos 4/5 Grade F
17:45 | 4th/5th Grade 520m
NAME TRAINER

Gleaming Gunn
Black B
= Little Critter

Kerry Hoggan

Brindle B Leanne Hall
Scintillate
3 BlackB Jedda Cutlack
Jameson Bay . )
n Lt Fawn B Colin Curtis
Lost Signal
5 BlackD Jeff Crawford
Go Girl
ﬂ Blue BdI B Ned Snow

I
V‘\l,hy& Blue B

Shouting Gunn
E Black B

9% Showtime Caesar (SCR)
110} Japanese Black (SCR)

Pearl
John Mccarthy

Kerry Hoggan

Michael Geraghty

John Quarman

Greyhound Gear
R10
18:22 | 4th/5th Grade 431m
NAME TRAINER
Little Bullet
Black B John Judd

Jack's Arrow

)= Black D Kerry Perrett
Hard Target
Black D Gary Moore
Slick Suzie .
Black B Justin Bowe

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

Romantic Verses
Black B

Marion Goodwin

Lerog{I Keeping
D

Red B Jedda Cutlack
Narkunda
Black D Gerard Bowe

Vixen Cruiser

Black B Joanne Price
Whispering Ella (SCR) Gregory Sternberg
Golden Penny (SCR) Ned Snow
10, y
R12 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com
18:58 | 5th Grade 431m
NAME TRAINER
Whispering Sadie
Fawn B Gregory Sternberg

w Velocity Nikki

Black B

Felicia Guymer

Barcia Lady

Rectified (SCR)

Black B

Phillip Shaxson

Poseidon Rush
Blue Bdl D

Marion Goodwin

Cool Bananas
Black D

Gerard Bowe

Dashing Turbo

Black D Terry Priest
Red Ranger
Red Fwn D Gregory Stella

Paul Sutton

Archie Trick

{3 Black D

Neil Catchpole

(into 8)

110} Farmor Lucky (SCR)

David Bailey

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST4  BESTT/D
7483  30.95
4742  30.69
8534  30.55
3171 30.56
1122 30.40
6551 30.54
7743  30.54
1584  30.52
3615  31.04
4245 30.83

PRIZE MONEY $3,400
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6164  25.16
3832 24.89
4126 25.32
3511 25.10
2536 25.14
6423 25.14
3263  25.15
1334  25.24
6634 2549
7445 25.14

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6823 25.35
5776 25.53
4367 25.54
3334 25.39
2156 25.17
8537 25.39
4851 25.55
7263 NBT
1454 25.03
5465 25.65
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